Jagtstart mandag d. 1. juni 2015
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Labsnr.
5
40
4
32
66
26
53
44
64
63
12
23
59
27
57
65
17
39
54

Navn

Sebastian Stensvig
Heine kreiler

Ole Svenningsen

Rikke Balleby

Bo Tinggaard

Torkil Pedersen

Jgrgen Bang

Marianne Gram

Brian Witte

Bjarne Madsen

John Vinther

Elvedin Filipovic
Birgitte Krejbjerg

Irene Sgrensen

Kirsten Sigaard

Inger Olesen

Hans Baarstrgm Nielsen
Rita Nedergaard Maagaard
Lisbeth Bang

Tid
00:34:55
00:36:09
00:38:16
00:42:38
00:43:01
00:44:03
00:44:15
00:45:11
00:46:26
00:46:35
00:48:12
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:49:52
00:50:42
00:51:58
00:53:15
00:54:02
00:56:15

Aldersf.

0,955
1
0,955
0,982
0,984
0,792
0,844
0,699
0,885
0,921
0,844
0,955
0,868
0,821
0,821
0,821
0,68
0,762
0,821

Point
840
710
692
722
424
768
655

1.103
481
398
500
208
689
756
731
692
707
748
562

Placering
2
8

10
7
17
3
13
1
16
18
15
19
12
4
6
11
9
5
14

Min/km
03:30
03:37
03:50
04:16
04:18
04:24
04:26
04:31
04:39
04:40
04:49
04:55
04:56
04:59
05:04
05:12
05:20
05:24
05:37



